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CM-WR1210-01

12 mm spiral cable wrap, 10 m, black

Spiral wrap is used to organize multiple cables into one single
bundle. This versatile cable wrap protects cables from
abrasion and allow breakouts of cables for re-routing or
replacement at any point in the bundle. It's a flexible, versatile
way to organize and protect cables and wires.

-

Características

Spiral cable wrap for organizing and protecting cables and
wires

-

Flexible, durable and re-usable-
Easily applied to electrical harnesses, cables and wire bundles-

Especificaciones

Material: PE
Colour: black
Diameter: 12 mm
Length: 10 m

CertificadosEmbalaje

Qtd por caja, pcs
Volumen caja, M3
Peso caja, kgs
Medidas cajas individuales LxWxH:
Medidas caja LxWxH
Pais de origen
Código de barras
codigo de aduanas

45
0.082
10.17
260x220x50 mm
555x410x360 mm
CN
8716309092005
3926909790
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